Airport Bus Schedule

world archery

europe
20.04.2024 (Saturday)
NOC ‘ Country | Flight Departure Time Flight Number] Terminal | Bus Departure (Hotel -> Airport) | Hotel
EST Estonia 18:45:00 LOG34 T2 15:05 Hotel Zoo Sofia/Field
NED Netherlands 20:05 BAB93 T2 16:30 Hotel Zoo Sofia
ISR Israel 2024-04-21 00:20:00 LY558 T2 20:15 Hotel Zoo Sofia
21.04.2024 (Sunday)
NOC Country | Flight Departure Time Flight Number | Terminal | Bus Departure (Hotel -> Airport) | Hotel
BEL Belgium 06:45:00 FR4963 T2 02:30 Park Hotel Vitosha
FRA France 07:10:00 FB431 T2 03:15 Park Hotel Vitosha
ISL Iceland 07:10:00 FB461 T2 03:30 Hotel Zoo Sofia
JOSE 06:30:00 LH1429 T2 04:30 Park Hotel Vitosha
SuUl Switzerland 09:20:00 TK1028 T2 05:20 Park Hotel Vitosha
LAT Latvia 09:20:00 TK1028 T2 05:20 Park Hotel Vitosha
SERDAR 09:20:00 TK1028 T2 07:20 Park Hotel Vitosha
CRO Croatia 12:25:00 05796 T2 08:15 Hotel Zoo Sofia
NED Metherlands 12:20:00 WE4325 ™! 08:15 Hotel Zoo Sofia
ITA Italy 12:10:00 FR3438 T2 08:15 Olives City Hotel
MARCO ARDINGO & NATASHA 12:10:00 FR3438 T2 08:30 Park Hotel Vitosha
GER Germany 14:05:00 LH1427 T2 10:00 Park Hotel Vitosha
CYP Cyprus 14:15:00 A3981 T2 10:30 Park Hotel Vitosha
MARIA 14:15:00 A3981 T2 10:30 Park Hotel Vitosha
SWE Sweden 14:40:00 LOG32 T2 10:30 Park Hotel Vitosha
CZE Czech Republic 14:50:00 FB 301 T2 10:45 Hotel Zoo Sofia
PETRA 16:05:00 05792 T2 12:00 Park Hotel Vitosha
GBR Great Britain 15:55:00 FR1731 T2 12:20 Hotel Zoo Sofia
ITA ltaly 18:00:00 AZ521 T2 13:45 Olives City Hotel
GEO Georgia 21:10:00 TK1030 T2 17:00 Park Hotel Vitosha
POL Paland 22:50:00 FR3620 T2 17:00 Olives City Hotel

Contact: lvanina Dimitrova +359889496803



